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Insurance Authority

BE-REBNFERAYF
Annual Statistics on Hong Kong General Business
B mE
Year 2024
RERBRHT

Statistics on Statutory Business

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

REL=ZARAREAREROHE:
Number of Vehicles Covered under Third Party Risks Policies:

RS
Private Cars

359,430 373,432

361,840

372,562

347,604

NHGHBR
Public Hire Vehicles

17,174 19,387

17,731

17,956

17,678

HifEEER
Other Commercial Vehicles

110,856 136,263

119,911

119,075

130,416

BEH
Motor Cycles

80,894 87,965

94,107

90,582

77,563

am
Total

568,354 617,047

593,589

600,175

573,261

RFGSRBREZFREMOHE:

Number of Vehicles Covered under Comprehensive Policies:

RS
Private Cars

284,920 281,967

272,137

282,167

288,503

NHGHBR
Public Hire Vehicles

6,324 5,250

4,501

4,579

4,925

HiEEERn
Other Commercial Vehicles

77,106 74,807

70,515

64,866

62,762

BEH
Motor Cycles

355 336

326

287

230

am
Total

368,705 362,360

347,479

351,899

356,420

ZEEEEERRNREYE:

Number of Policies Written in Hong Kong During the Year:

RS
Private Cars

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

647,801

NHHHBR
Public Hire Vehicles

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

22,870

HifEXEERn
Other Commercial Vehicles

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

146,098

BES
Motor Cycles

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

65,838

an
Total

N/A| N/A|

N/A|

N/A|

882,607

Number of Outstanding Claims at End of Period

ZERERBHAMMEHE
Number of Local Vessels Covered by such Policies 21,521 22,01 22,010 20403 LSSt
BARAYREHE:
Number of Policies in Force at End of Period:
B=ERERRE
Third Party Risks Policies 14,830 15,494 15,489 14,219 11,645
REfRE
Comprehensive Policies 4,550 4,877 4,479 4,113 3,885
e 19,380 20,371 19,968 18,332 15,530
Total 2 2 ;s 2 s
ARRERUE 754 635 505 449 513]

Number of Outstanding Claims

ZEEEREARNRENE
Number of Policies Written in Hong Kong During the Year 378,726 377,588 357,621 364,289 388,417
HARRUE 44,051 40,662 42,565 40,322 41,055




