



香港一般業務的年度統計數字
Annual Statistics on Hong Kong General Business
二零二四年
Year 2024
法定業務統計數字
Statistics on Statutory Business

	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024
汽車業務 Motor Vehicle Business					
根據第三者風險保險承保車輛的數目: Number of Vehicles Covered under Third Party Risks Policies:					
私家車 Private Cars	359,430	373,432	361,840	372,562	347,604
公共出租車輛 Public Hire Vehicles	17,174	19,387	17,731	17,956	17,678
其他商業車輛 Other Commercial Vehicles	110,856	136,263	119,911	119,075	130,416
電單車 Motor Cycles	80,894	87,965	94,107	90,582	77,563
總額 Total	568,354	617,047	593,589	600,175	573,261
根據綜合保險保單承保車輛的數目: Number of Vehicles Covered under Comprehensive Policies:					
私家車 Private Cars	284,920	281,967	272,137	282,167	288,503
公共出租車輛 Public Hire Vehicles	6,324	5,250	4,501	4,579	4,925
其他商業車輛 Other Commercial Vehicles	77,106	74,807	70,515	64,866	62,762
電單車 Motor Cycles	355	336	326	287	230
總額 Total	368,705	362,360	347,479	351,899	356,420
該年度在香港承保的保單數目: Number of Policies Written in Hong Kong During the Year:					
私家車 Private Cars	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	647,801
公共出租車輛 Public Hire Vehicles	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	22,870
其他商業車輛 Other Commercial Vehicles	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	146,098
電單車 Motor Cycles	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	65,838
總額 Total	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	882,607
本地船隻業務 Local Vessels Business					
該等保單保障的本地船隻數目 Number of Local Vessels Covered by such Policies	21,521	22,011	22,010	20,403	17,451
期末有效保單數目: Number of Policies in Force at End of Period:					
第三者風險保單 Third Party Risks Policies	14,830	15,494	15,489	14,219	11,645
綜合保單 Comprehensive Policies	4,550	4,877	4,479	4,113	3,885
總額 Total	19,380	20,371	19,968	18,332	15,530
期末未決申索數目 Number of Outstanding Claims at End of Period	754	635	505	449	513
僱員補償業務 Employees' Compensation Business					
該年度在香港承保的保單數目 Number of Policies Written in Hong Kong During the Year	378,726	377,588	357,621	364,289	388,417
未決申索數目 Number of Outstanding Claims	44,051	40,662	42,565	40,322	41,055